technically qualified tenderers will only be opened after technical evaluation by the Technical
committee. The representatives should bring the authorization letter from their authorized
signatory for attending the process tender opening. The tender document may be obtained on
payment of ~1500/- (One Thousand Five Hundred Only) as tender processing fee from the
counter at Jhalwa Campus, Allahabad. It can also be downloaded from the Institute web site
www.iiita.ac.in and be submitted alon with ~1500 - of tender rocessin fee in fo m of DB.

(Dr. Seema Sh h)
Deputy Registrar (E)

[...]

(b)Turnover of the firm during: - FY 2011-12 (~) .

FY 2012-13 (~) .

FY 2013-14 (~) .

(Please attach documentary evidence)

(c) PAN No. :- .

(d) TIN No. :- .

(e) Service Tax Registration No. (If any):- .

8. Tender Processing Fee: An amount of Rs. 1,500/- (One Thousand Five Hundred Only) of tender (non

refundable) is to be paid cash or DO payable in favour of Indian Institute of Information Technology

Allahabad payable at Allahabad.

9. E.M.D. : The tenders should be accompanied in a form of a Demand Draft/FDR in favour of Indian